    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
DC DC
Part Num
S30 - SERIES
30W HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Series
Single/Dual Output Voltage(s)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Output Power
Customer Selects Output Voltages
RoHS Compliant
Alternate Input Range
DC DC
Part Num
S30 - SERIES
30W HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
4
5
1 + INPUT + INPUT
- INPUT - INPUT
Single Dual
+ OUTPUT + OUTPUT
No Pin COM
- OUTPUT - OUTPUT
2
Pin #
3
(Bottom View)
Dimensions are in Inches
[Metric equivalents in brackets]
1
2
3
4
5
Data sheets are subject to change without notice
DC DC
Part Num
S30 - SERIES
30W HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS